SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

Date
Sun, Feb 11, 18

Sun, Feb 25, 18

Sat, Mar 03, 18

Sun, Mar 04, 18

Sun, Mar 11, 18

Sun, Mar 18, 18

Sat, Mar 24, 18

Sun, Mar 25, 18

Sat, Apr 07, 18

Sun, Apr 08, 18

Wed, Apr 18, 18

Sun, Apr 22, 18

Mon, Apr 23, 18

spring 2018 / TIER 4 SUNDAY (D)

RND S Home

TORONTO KINGS

0 THORNHILL VETS

2 GREASY BEAVERS

1 MALTON

BARONS

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

2 VAUGHAN LIONS

TORONTO KINGS

SEMI-FINAL TORONTO KINGS

FINALGM1 1 VAUGHAN LIONS

FINAL GM2 TORONTO KINGS

Jan. 18, 2026

S Visitor
2 VAUGHAN LIONS

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

THORNHILL VETS

MALTON

GREASY BEAVERS

TORONTO KINGS

H - "'HEE

1 BARONS

0 BARONS

' TORONTO KINGS

2 VAUGHAN LIONS

E Time

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

3:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



