



SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

spring 2018 / TIER 4 SUNDAY (D)

Apr. 22, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Sun, Feb 11, 18		4	TORONTO KINGS	2	VAUGHAN LIONS	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 25, 18		0	THORNHILL VETS	6	TORONTO KINGS	6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Mar 03, 18		2	GREASY BEAVERS	5	TORONTO KINGS	3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 04, 18		1	MALTON	3	TORONTO KINGS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 11, 18		4	BARONS	2	TORONTO KINGS	5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 18, 18		4	TORONTO KINGS	1	THORNHILL VETS	4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Mar 24, 18		3	TORONTO KINGS	0	MALTON	2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 25, 18		2	TORONTO KINGS	1	GREASY BEAVERS	4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Apr 07, 18		2	VAUGHAN LIONS	4	TORONTO KINGS	1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 08, 18		5	TORONTO KINGS	1	BARONS	4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Apr 18, 18	SEMI-FINAL	2	TORONTO KINGS	0	BARONS	8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 22, 18	FINAL GM1	1	VAUGHAN LIONS	3	TORONTO KINGS	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Apr 23, 18	FINAL GM2	3	TORONTO KINGS	2	VAUGHAN LIONS	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar